
Student Room Day Time

Arunkumar,Nikitha narunkum@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 10:00 AM

CSE686 - Internet Programming - Final Project Demonstrations

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 9:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 9:30 AMBhattacharya,Abhishek abbhatta@syr.edu

Bingi,Neethu Haneesha nbingi@syr.edu

Charanjit Singh,. csingh02@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 10:30 AM

Dave,Vishal Girishkumar vgdave@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 11:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 11:30 AM

Chadalawada,Venkata Naga Sai Ranga Rao vchadala@syr.edu

Chalasani,Nalini Krishna Teja nachalas@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 1:00 PM

Fang,Yu yfang01@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 1:30 PM

Gandhi,Nirav Shailesh nigandhi@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 2:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 2:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 3:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 9:00 AM

Gong,Yufan ygong01@syr.edu CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 3:30 PM

Goudarzi,Rouhollah rgoudarz@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 4:30 PM

Han,Lu lhan06@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Mon 5/5 4:00 PM

Iyengar,Pallavi piyengar@syr.edu CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 9:30 AM

Jangal,Venkata Karthikeya vjangal@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 1:30 PM

Khilnani,Janak Ashok jkhilnan@syr.edu CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 10:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 11:00 AM

Kulkarni,Apoorv Vivek avkulkar@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 10:00 AM

CST 3 - 212

Korgan,Zeynep zkorgan@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6

Kothari,Arpit arkothar@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 1:00 PM

Li,Zhuoran zli53@syr.edu

11:30 AMTue 5/6

Lone,Irfan Hassan ihlone@syr.edu

Mishra,Kanchan kmishra@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 3:00 PM

2:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 3:30 PM

Mo,Chun cmo04@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 2:00 PM

Muchhala,Misha Bankim mbmuchha@syr.edu
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Student Room Day Time

CSE686 - Internet Programming - Final Project Demonstrations

Pahade,Kavish Vinod kvpahade@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 9:00 AM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 9:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 4:00 PM

Rajput,Tarun H thrajput@syr.edu CST 3 - 212 Tue 5/6 4:30 PM

Sakharshete,Chinmayee Pradipkumar cpsakhar@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 2:00 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 2:30 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 3:00 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 11:30 AM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7

Sambandam,Varadharaj vvaradha@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 11:00 AM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 10:00 AMSankaralingam,Nagendran nsankara@syr.edu

Shrivastava,Kunal kushriva@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 3:30 PM

1:00 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 1:30 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 10:30 AM

Swaroop,Sharmishtha sswaroop@syr.edu

Dontireddy,Sneha Reddy sdontire@syr.edu

Tao,Jing jtao@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 11:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 1:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 1:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 10:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 10:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 9:30 AM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7

Vashishat,Sahil svashish@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 2:00 PM

11:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 9:00 AM

Wang,Jingjing jwang130@syr.edu

4:00 PM

CST 3 - 212  wen 5/7 4:30 PM

Vurimi,Mohan Krishna mvurimi@syr.edu

Wan,Luping luwan@syr.edu

Wang,Taojie twang08@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 2:30 PM

Xie,Zhichen zhxie@syr.edu

Xin,Jiahang jxin@syr.edu

Xu,Qianqing qixu@syr.edu

Yao,Xiaoyu xyao02@syr.edu

Wang, Wenting

Zhang,Yao yzhan19@syr.edu

Zhou,Yanchao yzhou46@syr.edu

Zhao Bo

Palacheria, Rakesh

Zheng, jiangyong

Sudheendra, Sujay

Hsieh, Chungchen
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Student Room Day Time

CSE686 - Internet Programming - Final Project Demonstrations

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 4:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 3:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 3:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 10:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 5:00 PM

Gudapati,Avinash agudapat@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 4:00 PM

Turkkan,Bekir Oguzhan bbturkka@syr.edu

Ghodke,Ashish Prakash apghodke@syr.edu

CST 3 - 212 Thur 5/8 5:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 10:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 11:00 AM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 1:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 2:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 11:30 AM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 1:00 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 2:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 3:00 PM

Mao, Jun

Ning, Tao

Zhang, Ying

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 4:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 3:30 PM

CST 3 - 212 Fri 5/9 4:00 PM
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